
nat

sm 33

sm 34

sr

sr

sr

72§

72§

ma-1

sr

m
a-1

ma-1

sm 35

/s

/s

33
luo-3

luo-2
39

luo-2
38

luo-2
37

R
K

Y

RKY

RKY

RKY

MY

M

M

M M

M

M

M

AM

A

A

AA

A

A

A
A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

T

T
T

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RP

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

V

VRK

VRK

VRK

0 400 600200 1 km

LR

LR

M

M

z

B

A

C

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

AM

RA

MY

RA

RA
RA

M

M

M M

M

M

M

+3,9

+3,7

+4,8

+8,9

+9,4

+11,72

+8,9

+8,9

+8,9

+4,8

MY

sm 33

sm 34

sr

sr

sr

72§

72§

ma-1

sr

m
a-1

ma-1

sm 35

/s

/s

33
luo-3

luo-2
39

luo-2
38

luo-2
37

10.73

2.3

6.94

4.85

8.29

9.31


